
YYAS 2023 Residential Schedule (Zimbabwe)** 
Morning Schedule 
 
     ADMISSIONS DAYS   
 Friday  

August 11 
Saturday  

August 12 
Sunday  

August 13 
Monday  

August 14 
Tuesday  

August 15 
Wednesday 
August 16 

Thursday  
August 17 

Friday  
August 18 

Day/ Time Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 

7:30 

 

Breakfast 
(7:30-8:15am) 

Breakfast 
(7:30-8:15am) 

Breakfast 
(7:30-8:15am) 

Breakfast 
(7:30-8:15am) 

Breakfast 
(7:30-8:15am) 

Breakfast 
(7:30-8:15am) 

Breakfast 
(7:30-

8:15am) 

7:45 

8:00 

8:15 

8:30 

Family Time  
Group Social  

(8:30 - 9:45 am) 

University 
Guidance 

Application 
Forms 

(8:30 to 10:00 
am) 

Lecture 2 
Bridging 

University and 
Community 

(8:30-10:00 am) 

University 
Guidance 

Essay Peer Review 
and Revision 

(8:30-10 am) 

University 
Guidance  

Applying for 
Financial Aid 

(8:30 - 10 am) 

University 
Guidance  

Building Your 
College List  

(8:30 - 10:30 am) 

CHECK-OUT 
(9am - 12pm) 

8:45 

9:00 
9:15 

9:30 

9:45 Break (15 min) 

10:00 

CHECK-IN 
(10 am –  
3:30 pm) 

Lecture 1 
Career Guidance 

Workshop 
(10 - 11:30 am) 

Visit to 
National 
Gallery of 
Zimbabwe 
(10:00 to 

12:00 pm) 

Wiggle Time  
(15 min) Break (15 min) Break (15 min) 

10:15 Discussion 
Section  
(10:15-

10:45am) 
Group 1 

Universities  
(10:15-11:15am) 

Admissions Fair 
(10:30 - 12:30)  

10:30 
Break (15 min) 

10:45 Break (15 min) 

Social Impact 
Panel  

(10:45am-12pm) 

11:00 

Independent 
Work  

(11:00 am - 
12:15 pm) 

11:15 
Wiggle Time  

(15 min) 
11:30 

Group 2 
Universities 

(11:30-12:30pm) 

11:45 

12:00 Discussion Section  
(11:45-12:15pm) 

Discussion Section 
(12-12:30pm) 

 
12:15 

12:30 
Lunch  

(12:30-1:15pm) 

Lunch  
(12:30-
1:15pm) 

Lunch  
(12:30-1:15pm) 

Lunch  
(12:30-1:15pm) 

Lunch  
(12:30-1:15pm) 

Lunch  
(12:30-1:15pm) 12:45 

13:00 
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13:15 

 
Afternoon Schedule 
 

13:30 

 

Career Track 
Panels  

(1:30 -3 pm) 

Seminar 1  
(1:30-3:00 pm) 

Seminar 2  
(1:30-3:00 pm) 

Extended Q&A 
and Admissions 

Landscape in 
2023  

(1:30-2:15pm) 
Fin Aid and Mock 

Admissions 
Committee  

(1:30 - 4:00 pm) 

Seminar 3  
(1:30-3:00 pm) 

 

13:45 

14:00 

14:15 

14:30 

Networking 
Reception  

(2:30 - 3:45pm) 

14:45 

15:00 
Break (15 min) Break (15 min) Break (15 min) Wiggle Time  

(15 min) 
15:15 

Family Time  
(3:15-4:00pm) 

Family Time 
(3:15-4:00pm) 

Family Time 
(3:15-4:00pm) 

Intro to Post-YYAS 
Opportunities 

(3:15-4:00pm) 

15:30 

15:45 

16:00 

Orientation 
(4:00-5:00pm)  

Snack 
(4:00-4:30pm) 

Snack 
(4:00-4:30pm) 

Snack 
(4:00-4:30pm) 

Break 
(4:00-4:30pm) 

Snack 
(4:00-4:30pm) 

Snack 
(4:00-4:30pm) 

16:15 

16:30 

Designing for 
Impact 

Preparation  
(4:30-6:00pm)  

Designing for 
Impact  

Preparation 
(4:30-6:00pm)  

Designing for 
Impact 

Preparation  
(4:30-6:00pm)  

Uni "Real Talk" 
Panel  

(4:30-6:00pm) 

Lecture 3  
Research in Africa 
(4:30-6:00pm)  

Family Time  
Surveys & 
Goodbyes  

(4:30-6:00pm)  

16:45 

17:00 

Keynote Address 
(5:00-5:30pm) 

17:15 

17:30 

17:45 

18:00 

Dinner 
(6:00-7:00 pm) 

Dinner 
(6:00-7:00 pm) 

Dinner 
(6:00-7:00 pm) 

Dinner 
(6:00-7:00 pm) 

Dinner 
(6:00-7:00 pm) 

Dinner 
(6:00-7:00 pm) 

Dinner 
(6:00-7:00 pm) 

18:15 

18:30 

18:45 
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Evening Schedule 
 

19:00 transition transition transition transition transition 

Family Time 
(7:00 - 8:00pm) 

Certificate 
Ceremony 

(7:00-8:00pm) 

 

19:15 
Ice Breaker 

(7:15-8:00pm) Workshop  
Intro to College 

Admissions 
Process 

(7:15-8:45 pm)  

Workshop  
Essays  

(7:15-8:45 pm)  

Workshop  
Presenting self 

(7:15-8:45 pm)  

Designing for Impact 
Presentations  

(7:15-8:45pm) 

19:30 

19:45 

20:00 

Family Time 
(8:00-9:00pm) 

Workshop  
Goal Setting 

(8:00- 9:00pm)  

Cultural Event 
(8:00-11:00pm) 

20:15 

20:30 
20:45 
21:00 

Free time  
(9:00-

10:15pm) 

Free time  
(9:00-10:15pm) Movie Night  

(9:00-
11:00pm) 

Free time  
(9:00-10:15pm) 

Free time  
(9:00-10:15pm) Talent Show 

(9:00-11:00pm) 

21:15 

21:30 

21:45 

22:00 
22:15 

22:30 Bed Check Bed Check Bed Check Bed Check 

22:45 
    23:00 Bed Check Bed Check Room Check 

23:15    

23:30 Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out Lights Out 
 

**Schedule is subject to change 


