YYAS 2023 Residential Schedule (Zimbabwe)**

Morning Schedule

					ADMISSIO	NS DAYS		
	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Day/ Time	August 11 Day 1	August 12 Day 2	August 13 Day 3	August 14 Day 4	August 15 Day 5	August 16 Day 6	August 17 Day 7	August 18 Day 8
7:30	Day 1	Day 2	Day 3	Day 4	Day 5	Day 0	Day 7	Day 0
		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast
7:45 8:00		(7:30-8:15am)	(7:30-8:15am)	(7:30-8:15am)	(7:30-8:15am)	(7:30-8:15am)	(7:30-8:15am)	(7:30-
8:15		(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	(, 100 0110 4111)	(, 100 0110 mill)	(, 100 01104111)	(, 100 0110)	(,	8:15am)
8:30								
8:45		T 11 /T	University	Lecture 2	University	University		
9:00		Family Time Group Social	Guidance Application	Bridging	Guidance	Guidance	TI	
9:15		(8:30 - 9:45 am)	Forms	University and	Essay Peer Review and Revision	Applying for Financial Aid	University Guidance	
9:30			(8:30 to 10:00	Community (8:30-10:00 am)	(8:30-10 am)	(8:30 - 10 am)	Building Your	
9:45		Break (15 min)	am)	((3.2.2	College List	
10:00				Wiggle Time (15 min)	Break (15 min)	Break (15 min)	(8:30 - 10:30 am)	
10:15				Discussion Section	Crown 1			CHECK-OUT (9am - 12pm)
10:30		Lecture 1	Visit to	(10:15- 10:45am)	Group 1 Universities		Break (15 min)	
10:45		Career Guidance	National	Break (15 min)	(10:15-11:15am)			
11:00		Workshop (10 - 11:30 am)	Gallery of					
11.00	CHECK-IN	(10 11100 4111)	Zimbabwe (10:00 to		Wiggle Time	Admissions Fair (10:30 - 12:30)	Social Impact Panel	
11:15	(10 am – 3:30 pm)		12:00 pm)	Independent	(15 min)	(10.50 12.50)	(10:45am-12pm)	
11:30	o to o piii)			Work (11:00 am -			(1, 1, 1	
11:45				12:15 pm)	Group 2 Universities			
12:00		Discussion Section		•	(11:30-12:30pm)		Discussion Section	
12:15		(11:45-12:15pm)		•		(12-12:30pm)		
12:30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:45		(12:30-1:15pm)	(12:30-	(12:30-1:15pm)	(12:30-1:15pm)	(12:30-1:15pm)	(12:30-1:15pm)	
13:00	0		1:15pm)	` '	` ' '			

13:15

Afternoon Schedule

13:30 13:45 14:00 14:15 14:30 14:45		Career Track Panels (1:30 -3 pm)	Seminar 1 (1:30-3:00 pm)	Seminar 2 (1:30-3:00 pm)	Extended Q&A and Admissions Landscape in 2023 (1:30-2:15pm)	Fin Aid and Mock Admissions Committee	Seminar 3 (1:30-3:00 pm)
15:00		Break (15 min)	Break (15 min)	Break (15 min)	Networking Reception	(1:30 - 4:00 pm)	Wiggle Time (15 min)
15:15 15:30 15:45		Family Time (3:15-4:00pm)	Family Time (3:15-4:00pm)	Family Time (3:15-4:00pm)	(2:30 - 3:45pm)		Intro to Post-YYAS Opportunities (3:15-4:00pm)
16:00 16:15	Orientation	Snack (4:00-4:30pm)	Snack (4:00-4:30pm)	Snack (4:00-4:30pm)	Break (4:00-4:30pm)	Snack (4:00-4:30pm)	Snack (4:00-4:30pm)
16:30 16:45 17:00 17:15 17:30	6:30 (4:00-5:00pm) 6:45 7:00 7:15 Keynote Address 7:30 (5:00-5:30pm)	Designing for Impact Preparation (4:30-6:00pm)	Designing for Impact Preparation (4:30-6:00pm)	Designing for Impact Preparation (4:30-6:00pm)	Uni "Real Talk" Panel (4:30-6:00pm)	Lecture 3 Research in Africa (4:30-6:00pm)	Family Time Surveys & Goodbyes (4:30-6:00pm)
18:00 18:15	Dinner (6:00-7:00 pm)	Dinner (6:00-7:00 pm)	Dinner (6:00-7:00 pm)	Dinner (6:00-7:00 pm)	Dinner (6:00-7:00 pm)	Dinner (6:00-7:00 pm)	Dinner (6:00-7:00 pm)

YYAS 2023 Residential Schedule (Zimbabwe)**

Evening Schedule

19:00	transition	transition	transition	transition	transition			
19:15						Family Time	Certificate Ceremony	
19:30	Ice Breaker (7:15-8:00pm)	Workshop				(7:00 - 8:00pm)	(7:00-8:00pm)	
19:45	(7:10 0:00piii)	Intro to College	Workshop	Workshop	Designing for Impact			
20:00		Admissions	Essays	Presenting self	Presentations	Washahan		
20:15	Family Time	Process (7:15-8:45 pm)	(7:15-8:45 pm)	(7:15-8:45 pm)	(7:15-8:45pm)	Workshop Goal Setting		
20:30	(8:00-9:00pm)	(7.13-8.43 piii)				(8:00- 9:00pm)		
20:45								
21:00								
21:15	Euro dimo						Cultural Event	
21:30	Free time (9:00-	Free time	Marria Night	Free time	Free time		(8:00-11:00pm)	
21:45	10:15pm)	(9:00-10:15pm)	Movie Night (9:00- 11:00pm)	(9:00-10:15pm)	(9:00-10:15pm)	Talent Show (9:00-11:00pm)		
22:00								
22:15								
22:30	Bed Check	Bed Check		Bed Check	Bed Check			
22:45								
23:00			Bed Check			Bed Check	Room Check	
23:15								
23:30	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	

^{**}Schedule is subject to change

Yale Young African Scholars

